
     

 

 

2024 VENISON PRICE LIST 
 

                                              STANDARD BATCH USES 15 LBS. VENISON AND 10 LBS. PORK* 

 

SAUSAGE OPTIONS               PRICE/LB. 

 Summer Sausage (requires 17 pounds venison)  

Jalapeno/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison)  

Slicing Summer Sausage or Bologna (17 pounds venison)                                                         

Bologna     

Wieners 

Fresh Brats 

CheddarWurst 

Smokies 

Colorado Snack Sticks 

Colorado with Cheese Snack Sticks (Cheddar or Pepper Jack) 

Maple Snack Sticks 

Sweet N Hot Snack Sticks 

Three Pepper Snack Sticks 

Jalapeno/Cheddar Snack Sticks 

Cranberry/Cheddar Snack Sticks 

Bacon/Cheddar Snack Sticks 

Venison bacon (requires 15 pounds venison, slicing included) 

Jerky – Ground & Formed (requires 25 pounds venison)   

Dried Venison    

Seasoned Breakfast or Italian Sausage (mixed 50:50 with 

pork)                                                         

Grinding and Stuffing (Additional charges for add-ins – beef, 

beef fat, pork, pork fat)       

 
 

 

 

                       $4.95 

                      $5.40                                                                                

 $5.10 

$4.95 

$5.65 

$4.75 

$5.65 

$5.90 

$5.65 

$6.15 

$5.65 

$5.65 

$6.05 

$6.15 

$6.35 

$6.15 

$6.75 

$6.25 

$7.75 (based on Take-In Weight) 

$4.35 

 

$1.00 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

PACKAGING OPTIONS                                                           PRICE PER POUND                                    

 Slicing 

Vacuum Packed 

 $1.00 

$1.00 

 

ALL PRICES BASED ON FINAL WEIGHT, WITH PORK ADDED (PRICE OF PORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

 

PLEASE NOTE WE WILL NOT BE ABLE TO OFFER NATURAL CURE OF ANY WILD GAME 


