

## **2024 VENISON PRICE LIST**

## STANDARD BATCH USES 15 LBS. VENISON AND 10 LBS. PORK\*

SAUSAGE OPTIONS	PRICE/LB.
Summer Sausage (requires 17 pounds venison)	\$4.95
Jalapeno/Cheddar Summer Sausage (17 pounds venison)	\$5.40
Slicing Summer Sausage or Bologna (17 pounds venison)	\$5.10
Bologna	\$4.95
Wieners	\$5.65
Fresh Brats	\$4.75
CheddarWurst	\$5.65
Smokies	\$5.90
Colorado Snack Sticks	\$5.65
Colorado with Cheese Snack Sticks (Cheddar or Pepper Jack)	\$6.15
Maple Snack Sticks	\$5.65
Sweet N Hot Snack Sticks	\$5.65
Three Pepper Snack Sticks	\$6.05
Jalapeno/Cheddar Snack Sticks	\$6.15
Cranberry/Cheddar Snack Sticks	\$6.35
Bacon/Cheddar Snack Sticks	\$6.15
Venison bacon (requires 15 pounds venison, slicing included)	\$6.75
Jerky - Ground & Formed (requires 25 pounds venison)	\$6.25
Dried Venison	\$7.75 (based on Take-In Weight)
Seasoned Breakfast or Italian Sausage (mixed 50:50 with pork)	\$4.35

## **PACKAGING OPTIONS**

beef fat, pork, pork fat)

Grinding and Stuffing (Additional charges for add-ins - beef,

## **PRICE PER POUND**

\$1.00

Slicing \$1.00
Vacuum Packed \$1.00

ALL PRICES BASED ON FINAL WEIGHT, WITH PORK ADDED (PRICE OF PORK SUBJECT TO CHANGE)